PROTON STAR LED STREET LIGHT
The Proton Star LED Street Light delivers the best LED street light performance, with up to
170 lpW, IP65 rating, and IK09 impact rating. The die-cast aluminum housing and PC lens
ensure both durability and excellent thermal management. cULus and DLC listing ensure safety,
quality, and efficiency. These luminaires also boast a wide operating temperature range from
-40°F to 122°F, a photocontrol option, and 0-10V and 1-10V dimming.
Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:

277-480VAC
2 Yes
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT WATTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE
ECO ZY-ST H1-20-60W = 20-60W 277V = 120-277VAC
H2-80/100/120/150W = 80/100/120/150W 480V = 277-480VAC
H3-180/200/220W = 180/200/220W
Example Part Number
ECO-ZY-ST-H3-180/200/220W-277V
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 12/02/2024      3 of 8
PROTON STAR LED STREET LIGHT
OUTPUT CURRENT
Dimension Unit: mm/inch Rated Wattage Voltage Amperages
20W
120V 0.17A
277V 0.07A
480V 0.04A
60W
120V 0.5A
277V 0.22A
480V 1.125A
80W
120V 0.67A
277V 0.29A
480V 0.17A
100W
120V 0.83A
277V 0.36A
480V 0.21A
120W
120V 1A
277V 0.43A
480V 0.25A
150W
120V 1.25A
277V 0.54A
480V 0.31A
180W
120V 1.5A
277V 0.65A
480V 0.375A
200W
120V 1.67A
277V 0.72A
480V 0.42A
220W
120V 1.83A
277V 0.79A
480V 0.46A
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 12/02/2024      4 of 8
PROTON STAR LED STREET LIGHT
CONTROLS
DIMENSIONS
Control Options: JL-200X photocontrol base, JL-205 series photocontrol sensor, 0-10V and 1-10V dimming.
7-pin shorting cap available.
AC Cable
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 12/02/2024     5 of 8
PROTON STAR LED STREET LIGHT
PHOTOMETRICS
60W, 120-277VAC:
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
100W, 120-277VAC:
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
120W, 120-277VAC:
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
80W, 120-277VAC:
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
180W, 120-277VAC:
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
150W, 120-277VAC: